
 

HONK! Scenic Build Crew Schedule 2.0 
 
Tuesday Feb 26  3-9p  
Wednesday Feb 27  3-9p  
Thursday Feb 28  3-9p  
Friday March 1  3-6p  
 
Tuesday March 5  3-9 p  
Wednesday March 6  3-9p  
Thursday March 7  3-9p  
Friday March 8  3-9p  
 
Tuesday March 12  3-9p  
Wednesday March 13  3-9p  
Thursday March 14   3-6p  
Friday March 15           3-6p  
 
Sunday March 17  5-8p  
Tuesday March 19  3-9p  
Wednesday March 20  3-9p  
Thursday March 21  3-9p  
Friday March 22  3-9p Honk Set Complete 

 
 
 


